

SC 434/22

Order no 3

06.12.22

Today is fixed for appearance and appointment of P.P.Sole accd person on c/b is present by filing hazira.Ld. P.P namely Shri Raja Bhowmik has been appointed on behalf of state for conducting this case.

To 13.04.23 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court,Basirhat,
North 24 Parganas